PS 20 Series
Splice Length Pin Length Outer Diameter Pin Diameter Hole Diameter
PS-20-20-XX 20MM 20MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-25-XX 25MM 21MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-30-XX 30MM 26MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-35-XX 34MM 31MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-40-XX 40MM 36MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-45-XX 45MM 41MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-50-XX 50MM 46MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
PS-20-60-XX 61MM 57MM 2MM 0.75MM 1.2MM
Available Colours CLEAR
RED GREEN PINK GREY
BLUE YELLOW BLACK LT BLUE
ORANGE PURPLE BROWN WHITE
The PS 20 Series  is available in 12 colours above as well as clear.
When ordering please include which colour you are ordering at the end of the product code.
James Paul Reed
Placed Image
James Paul Reed
Placed Image
James Paul Reed
Placed Image